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Region 11 Cross Country Meet November 13,} 198¢

Girls Varsity Division

#® 3 ¥

1. St. Francis 4-9-12-13-20 = 58 97,42 7. Lynbrook 14-43-54-55-57=223 11013
2. Los Alps 1-7-11-32-38 = 89 98:57 8 Cupertino 18-40-52~59-68=237
3 Saratoga 10-15-19-26-29 =9% 101-18 9. Menlo Atherton 22-42-44-71-78 = 257
4. Carlmont 8-17-21-28-31 =105 101:27 10. Palo Alto 35-47-65-66-67 = 280
5. Gunn 2-16" 23--33-34 =108 10053 11. Peterson 25-30-72-80-86 =293
6. Homestead 3-6-27-39-46 =121 101:13 12 Sequoia 5-51-80-87-88 =314
1. Linda VanHousen S.H, 11 17-37 41. Hauser L.A, ' 21;20

2. Kerry Brogan L.A. 12 18:00 42, Bailey Hom. 21:21

3. Esther Berndt Gumn 11 18:19 43, Kapner Cup. - 21;23

4. Meg Wright Hom 12 18-22 44, MecClure BSL.F 21:35

5. Susan Brodie St. ¥ 10 18:37 45, Penning M 21:38

6. Karen Wolfe Seq. 12 18;43 46. Handley Lyn. 21;43

7. Karen Kwong Hom. 12 18;50 47. Haasch M.A, 21;40

8. ILaura Silva S, Ca, 12 18;52 48, Thomas Car. 21-47

9. "Keclly Brogan L.A. 8 1910 49, Melton Hom. 21;56

10. Paula Foianina Car. 12 19:12 50, Porter P. A, 21:;59

11. Lynne Grassi St. F 11 1918 51. Garvin Fre, 22;03

12. Jenny Glocker S.H, 12 19;25 52. Lovelace L.A., 22:08

13. Conunie Buckler Sar. 9 19:27 53. Roth Gun, 22:12

14. Lisa Pelszynski L,A, 11 19:30 54, Luttrell Seq. 2210

15. Jenny Fuller StF 12 19;38 55. Schreyer Cup. 22-29

14. Donofrio St. F 19:47 56. Wall Fre. 2232

17. Seak LYN 19:56 57. Mergenthal Lyn, 2241

18. Gonzales Sar. 19:58 58. Corridan ‘Lyn. 2253

19. Huston Gun 20:03 59. MacLean Sar. 22 59

20. Logar’ Car. 20-09 60. Sette Lyn. 2300

21. Saleme Cup. 20:15 61, TFischer Hom. 2302

22. Marlow Sar. 20-21 62. Mellberg Cup. 2312

23. Baciocco st I 20-22 63. Wolf Fre. 23158

24. Horve Car. 20 27 64. Lawson Fre. 2316

25. Williams M. A. 20 29 65. Koop Lyn. 2317

26. Ludeman Gun. 20-34 66. Shapiro Wod. 23 22

27. Boruki St. F 20 36 67. Nishina Lyn. 23.24

28. Kendrick Pet 20 38 68. Renfrew P.A, 23.31

29. Jacklin Sar. 20 43 69. Kelly P.A, 23.35

30. Demo Hom, 20-44 70. Getzoff P.A, 23.44

31. Turner Car. 20 45 71. Small Cup. 23.45

32. Bunyard Sar. 20 49 72. Smith L.a. 23.48

33. Weed Pet. 20-52 78. Naughton Fre. 24.03

34. Semple Car. 20 54 74. Barragles M.A: 24.11

35, Whelan L.A. 20-57 75. FEubank Pet. 24.20

36. Gili Gun. 20-868 76. Hallenheck LA, 24,25

37. Inmst Gun. 20-59 77, Toews Bus, 24, 28

38. Cornell P.A. 21:09 78. Eng P.A. 24.29

28, Naples Car. 21;18 77, Gaudio Fre. 24.36

40. Kosek Gun. 21:19 80. Schwender Sar. 24.46
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Region Ii Cross Country Meet
Boys Varsity Division

November 13 ,

1980

269
292
303
357
366

372 -

* 1, Monta Vista 5-7-8-11-12 43 79:36 8. Menlo Atherton 10-54-55-60-78 257
* 2, Carlmont 4.12%-14-18-22 71 81:18 9. Los Altos “47-52-64-68
% 3, Homestead 6-15-21-27-32 101 82:29 10. Sequoia 36~58-59-63-76
% 4. Lynbrook 16-20-23-24-25 108 83:0% 11. Sunnyvale 40-42-71-73-77
% 5. Gunn 2-17-26-~33-39 117 82:52 12, Peterson 19-65-~88-92-93
6. Saratoga 3.9-31~3hb] 118 82:50 13. Awalt 62-67-72-82~83
7. Palo Alto 1-29-46-50-51 177 14, Santa Clara 45-69-74-87-97
1. Mike McCollum P. A, 3 1h:5h 41, Victor Gajewski  Sun. 17:11
*2. Joe Naughton Fre. 2 15:24 42, Carl Nortgn Sar. 17311
3. Kent Iglehart Gunn ti 15:26 %3' Rody P9rt1er Sun. 17:12
L, Jeff Salazar Ser % 15:31 B J?ff Hle? %' Car. 17'12
5. Ron Gomez Carl. \t 15:3k L5, Mike Norcia Sar., 1732
6. Grant Foster MVe 1c 15:37 6. Dave Serger 3.C. 17:32
7. Brad Zamczyk Hom 71 15:42 %7. Ivan Clinton P.4, 1?:3
8. Ken Apperson M.y, \0 15:4k 48, John Bettendorff  L.A. 1/:32
9. Steve Ernst M.V, 11 15:51 9. Fairey Ser.  17:33
%10. Gary Schare Sar, 1 16:05 50. P?rlsl guzn ig:;ﬁ
11, Terry Carter M.4, {2 16:08 5%' Finke ‘pﬁé. 17:34
12. Tom Prosceno Mov. 2 16:11 22, Keys h 1 .
13. Tom Knight M.V VL 16:13 25¢ Buny Lede 17:32
14. Tom Hayes Carl, '\ 16:17 Ske Johnson Lyn. lg:37
15. Ron Ingenthron Carl.\\ 16:22 22+ Sopnuer .2 1 :37
16. Chuck Pyrnell Hom X 16:23 56, Xéll:i n g.ﬁ. 13:28
17. John Deagen Lyn. V% 16:25 5;’ B © .A. 17:39
18. Gary lLahr Gunn O 16:27 2 + Brickman Pehe 7:4é
19, Mike Anderson Carl. \' 16:28 29+ M?lnettl Seq. %l:4~
20. Ken Johmson  Pet., 13 16:31 20’ Hunso e lgilé
21. Jeff Soares Lyn. 4y 16:34 61. ;;%%2—25- ﬁ. * 1~:47
22. Jay Tobias Hom. 12 16:36 2. barly ARt ¢
23, Jim Mathews Carl.,  16:37 63, Sapojnkoff Aut. 7
24, John Kenny Lyn. 16:38 64, sakelarius Seq. 17352
25. Rob Lee Lyn. 16:42 22' %rogan ;a; ig:gl
26, Todd Fitchen  Lyn, 16: 44 « Eubank o 18:03
27. Jay Kilby Gunn  16:46  O7e Lee Gunn 800
28. Ron Thompson Hom, 16:48 68, Wilde Aut. igzg
29. Steve Kloepfer Carl, 16:49 69, Smith Lot 18:03
30. Mitch Fiszer P.A. 16:53 70. Lance Soo 18:08
31. John Carlson  Carl. 16:56 71 pus. 18:10
32 Keith Ross Sar, 16:58 72. Sanchez Sun. 18:11
33. Wayne Viegas Hom, 17:04 73+ Snyder awt. 8.12
24, Matt Porteus Gunn 17:04 7%' 5011§ %un. l“:}q
254 Scott Merrall Szr, 17:05 Z;“ iar?}n E'ﬁcu 12:;8
26, Grep Grounnar M.V, 17:07 ;;’ ;elllit i:i’ %E‘:l
%7. Wiek Sakeharios Seq. 17:08 £ LRASSELL oo :C
3. Geoft Sehork . M.V,  17:08 78. Matalavage S 12i2§
29. John Bliss LA, 17:09 gg'%&% ISJI:;. ;8?3
O. o - a N » 9 A ® - :
Jon Kaplan Gunn 17:09 81, Medina S.Car. 18:36
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1+ Saratoga 1-3-6-13-25 = 48 85:47
2. Homesjead 2-4-14-15-17= 52 86:09
3o Cupertino 7-10-18-36-43=114 88:51
L4, Carlmont 5-16=21-26-53=121 89:11
5S¢ Woodside 8=23-28-40-41 =140 §9:56
6. Monta Vista 12-24-29-33-4L6 =144 90:02
7. Menlo 22=32=38-L42-66=200
l. Jeff Hongo Sar. 10
2 Joe Sayles Hom 10
3. Chris Hagen Sar . 10
LoJeff Zameczyk Hom, 10
5¢ Gerardo Pedro Car, 10
« Bugene Tung Sar. 9
7. Greg Schlick Cup. 10
8. Doug Bautista Wood., 10
9, Mike Mathews Bus, 10
10.Ben Cortes Cup. 10
11, Steve Kilik. Lyn. 10
12, William Hoffman M.V.10
13, Aaron Gabriel " Sar. 10
14, Xelly Evans Hom. 9
15. Mitch Kumagai Hom. 9
16, Young Car.
l?o Rue Hom,
18, Foster Cupe
19. Marin Seqe
20 Green Seqe
21. Newton Car.
22. Christensen  Menlo
2%, Cance Wood,
24, Ernst - M.V,
25, Clark Awt,
26. Federnman Sar.
27. Bullock Car.
28. Clarey Sar.
29, Grohdahl Wood.
30. Rosenbzaum MeVoe
31+ Higgins Gunn
32¢ Turner sSare
3%, Whitcomb Menlo
3h, Wade M.V
350 Bohn Seqo
36, Prudtton Lyn.
37« Davidson Cupe.
38, Wong P.A.
39, Gooude Menlo
koo Jones Lyne.
L}, Perez Wood,
L2 . Castandes Wood.
Lz, Kerdrick ¥enlo
Ly, salenme Cupe
L5, Hertz Cupe.
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Region II Cross Country

F/S Boys

16:44
16:48
16:51
16:55
16:56
17:01
17:06
17:09
17:11
17:15
17:20
17:20
17:21
17:24
17:30
17:32
17:32
17:33
17:37
17:39
17: 42
17:42
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:50
17:54
17:54
17:57
18:05
18:06
18:06
18:09

- 18:13

18:17
18:20
18:20
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:29

1 ) N
RSN S

1<
182
18:3

L6,
47,
48.
Lo,
50.
51.
52.
53
St
55
56,
574
58,
59.
60.
6ln
62,
63,
6l o
65.
66+
67
684
69,
70.
71.
720
730
7k,
75
76
77+
78
79
800
81,
82,
83.
84,
85,
86,
67
&8,
9.

90.

Meet

November 13, 1980~

Sequoia 19-20-34-63-78 = 214
Lynbrook 11=35-39-61-71 =217
30=59-60=62-67 = 278

Gunn

Buscher 9-~52-72-79-88

= BOO

Palo Alto 37-64-70-77-84=332
Los Altos 56-57~65~80-83 = 34]
Peterson 69~ 76-81-85-87=398

Goumas
Canez
Longo
Harget
White
Michaels
Chow
Steirer
Paulsen
Mudra
Piety
Smathers
Limbach
Chee
Campbell
Clarke
Bamtala
Hofstetter
Ferrari
Jackman
Bell
Kadan
Russell
Crenshaw
Archuletta
Viellador
Rudkow
Wallick
Mitimann
Donchue
Morales
Miller
Viesteuber
Hickay
Ashby
Brown
Benning
Moore
Anderson
Elkind
Anselumo
Cody
Allen
Ramos

Hom.
MVe
Wood.
Cup.
Hom,
M.V.
M.V
Bus,
Car.
Wood.
Car.
L.A,
LeAs
Car.
Gunn
Gunn
Lyn,
Gunn
Seqe
POA.
L.A.
Menlo
Gunn
Gunn
Pet.
P.A.
Lyn.
Bus.
Gunn

Menlo

- Menlo
Pet.
P'A.
Seq.
Bus.
L.A,.
Pet.
Seq.
L.A.
P.A.
Pet,

™A
s v e
e o
Tt e
a3 e

Bus,

18:39
18:39
18:44
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:58
18:59
19:08
19:08
19:09
19:09
19:11
19:24
19:27
19:28
19:29
19: 34
19:35
19: 36
19:%7
19:39
19:43
19:44
19:46
19:56
20:08
20514
20:18
20:27
20:28
20:28
20:39
20:49
20:59
21:00
21:04
21:08



82,
83,
8k
-85,
864
87.
- 88,
89,
90,
910
Q2:
93.
9k,
95.
96,
97+
9B
99,

¥ .nemer

*ick
Murray
Pretes
Carroll
Poyer
Cooper
Lacy
Brown
Craford
Planesi
Hong
Zurita
Harara
Yamamoto
Lahaye
Chavez
Nye

100.Doyle

S5eqe
Awt,
Awt,
S.Car.
Se Car,
Sun.

S .C..
Pet.,
L’A.
L.A.
S.Ce
Pet.,
Pet.
Pet,
Awte.
Pet.
S.C.
M.AQ
MeAe

8:37 -
18:38
18:53
19:16
19:16
19:28
19:37
19:53
20:06
20:06
20:16
20:19
20:24
20:28
20:41
20:46
21:11
21:17
21:18

81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

817.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Cancilla
Gilmer
Gilchrist
Danos
Sullivan
Hassatt
Renrique
Salazar
Furner
Pan
Elwood
Marconda

M. A,

Wod.
Pet,
Bus,
Wod.
Seaq.
Seq.
Seq.
Pet.

Hom.

Bus.
wod.

25.06
25.10
25.25
25. 26
25, 27
25. 59
26.08
26.33
27.01
27.13
27.25
27.43



